Vykony potomkov 05-B-2284222

09-328

Studena Loucka 3

Zabreh 1

10-710

Ceska Trebova 4
3 Czestochova 1

10-864
Czestochova 3
Czestochowa
Kepno
Mielec 2
Chmielnik 1
13-672

11 1135
16-415

1 1368
4 2648
6 2151
9 2321
6 1265
10 1259
6 616
31 3084
90 7278
29 1865
42 2543
53 3051
25 1366
48 2506
16-482

15 3051
19-65

1 2858
2 2648
19-124

3 1328
7 2321
15 2545
25 2506
19-125

1 2321
6 2648
42 2240
20-409

19 2506
27 2545
46 2321
50 2493
11 1538

4 668

27.5.2012 247,056 16| 2403| 6,658 || 16| 1181 13,548 || 16| 5098]| 3,2
1.7.2012 247,056 55| 2055| 26,764 || 42| 1125| 37,333 || 60| 4483| 13,384 || 75| 7526] 15
15.7.2012 349,071 42| 1854| 22,654 || 29| 977| 29,683 || 55| 3773| 14,577 || 77| 6091]| 15,4
5.5.2013 125,544 14| 3018| 4,639 || 14| 1492] 9,383 ||
8.5.2013 169,486 13| 2551| 5,096 || 13| 1260| 10,317 || 13| 5542| 2,6

0.97 %

0.07 %
0.15%
0.28 %
0.39%
0.47 %
0.79%
0.97 %
1.01%
1.24%
1.55%
1.65%
1.74 %
1.83%
1.92%

0.49%

0.03 %
0.08 %

0.23 %
0.3%
0.59 %
1%

0.04 %
0.23%
1.88%

0.76 %
1.06 %
1.98%
2.01%
0.72 %
0,60 %

144.427 km

349.070 km
247.051 km
349.070 km
337.384 km
171.774 km
560.832 km
536.508 km
299.628 km
349.070 km
518.967 km
355.301 km
247.018 km
365.362 km
255.405 km

247.018 km

149.633 km
247.051 km

398.284 km
337.384 km
205.110 km
255.405 km

337.384 km
247.051 km
365.362 km

255.405 km
205.110 km
337.384 km
166.263 km
255.405 km

04.07.10 9.724 18/1851 355.532 99.082
14.5.2011 351,606 15| 2748| 5,459 || 9| 1326| 6,787 || 20| 4981| 4,015 |

9.7.2011 382,605 24| 1304| 18,405 || 15| 672| 22,321 || 24| 2567| 9,701
05.05.12 12.029 31/2577 247.060 98.836

Krakow 25.08.2013
Kepno 7 21.07.2018
Czestochowa 1 30.05.2020
Kepno 3 10.06.2018
Lewin Brzeski 1 22.05.2022
Miechow 23.05.2020
Miedzyrzecz 1 05.06.2022
Zary 4 30.07.2017
Krapkowice 18.05.2019
Kepno 1 09.06.2019
Sadki 17.06.2018
Brzeg 1 04.06.2017
Czestochowa 1 13.05.2018
Olawa 1 11.07.2021
So$nicowice  15.05.2022

Czestochowa 1 13.05.2018

Lipt.Mikulds  10.05.2020
Czestochowa 1 30.05.2020

Wroclaw 27.06.2021
Lewin Brzeski 1 22.05.2022
Jaworzno 08.05.2022
Sosnicowice  15.05.2022

Lewin Brzeski 1 22.05.2022
Czestochowa 1 30.05.2020

Olawa 29.05.2022
Sosnicowice  15.05.2022
Jaworzno 08.05.2022
Lewin Brzeski 1 22.05.2022
Krakow 1 01.05.2022
Sosnicowice  14.05.2023

|| 30| 9149| 6

6| 800| 7,5



21-693
1 4460 0.02% 374.289 km
34 2545 1.34% 205.110 km

17.07.2022
08.05.2022

Strzelin
Jaworzno

VNUCI

11-812

Sulmierzyce 1 20.5.2012 396,587 32| 2269| 14,103 || 6] 1166| 5,146 || 47| 4443]| 10,578

Chmielnik 1 8.5.2013 169,486 12| 2551| 4,704 || 12| 1260]| 9,524 || 12| 5542| 2,4

11-822

Krakow 1 16.6.2013 144,427 33| 1689| 19,538 || 33| 866| 38,106 || 47| 2443| 19,239 || 55| 5257| 11
Kepno-Opatow 6 20.7.2013 336,628 40| 1903| 21,019 || 14| 971| 14,418

17 2862 0.59% 247.018 km Czestochowa 10.05.2015

47 2443 1.92% 144.427 km Byczyna 09.06.2013

12-145

Chmielnik 1 8.5.2013 169,486 5| 2551| 1,96 || 5] 1260| 3,968 || 5| 5542]| 1
Kepno-Opatow 3 9.6.2013 336,628 63| 2588| 24,343 || 18| 1303]| 13,814]|| 14| 719| 19,471]||67]| 5075|13,4
5 904 0.55% 336.624 km Kepno — Opatow 26.07.2014
42 3637 1.15% 336.624 km Kepno — Opatow 13.07.2014
12-16

14 1300 1.08 % 336.624 km Kepno — Opatow 08.06.2014
10 904 1.11% 336.624 km Kepno — Opatow 26.07.2014
35 3081 1.14% 246.781 km Czestochowa 11.05.2014
120 8350 1.44% 336.624 km Kepno — Opatow 22.06.2014
13-617

6 3637 0.16 % 336.624 km Kepno — Opatow 13.07.2014
13-685

23 1135 2.03% 144.427 km Krakow 25.08.2013
16-440

25 1346 1.86 % 355.301 km Brzeg 3 09.07.2017
20-515

28 2321 1.21% 337.384 km Lewin Brzeski 1 22.05.2022
21-609

2 1280 0.16% 337.384 km Lewin Brzeski 2 12.06.2022
3 1040 0.29% 337.384 km Lewin Brzeski 3 26.06.2022
29 2029 1.43% 255.405 km Sos$nicowice 1 11.09.2021
301538 37 1.95 % 255.405 km Sosnicowice 14.05.2023

9668 18 1,35%

2 1409 36 0.14 % 337.384 km Lewin Brzeski 21.05.2023

92383 70 0,38%

15128335 1.17 % 374.289 km Strzelin 28.05.2023
39222368 1,75%

0,14 % 2/1409 337 km

0,16 % 2/1280 337 km

0,29 % 3/1040 337 km

1,17 % 15/1283 374 km

1,43 % 29/2029 255 km

1,95 % 30/1538 255 km



21-707
15 800 58
1,88% 15/800

1.88%

21-738
1254572
241283 35
5228370
191042 33
0,04 % 1/2545
1,87 % 24/1283
0,22 % 5/2283
1,82 % 19/1042

0.04 %
1.87%
0.22%
1.82%

21-750
23
27

4460
2321

0.52 %
1.16 %

21-765

6 2397
7 2545
43 6076
15 1042
0,11 % 2/1889
0,25 % 6/2397
0,28 % 7/2545
0,71 % 43/6076
1,44 % 15/1042

0.25%
0.28 %
0.71%
1.44%

22-141

33 1990 1.66%
1 3751 0.03%
6 26481 0.23 %
0,03% 1/3751

0,23 % 6/2648

22-101
13
0,49 %

2648 0.49%
13/2648

21-738
1254572
24128335
5228370
191042 33
103982 168
0,04 % 1/2545
1,87 % 24/1283
0,22 % 5/2283
1,82 % 19/1042
0,25% 10/3982

0.04 %
1.87%
0.22%
1.82%
0.25%

20-497

161130100 1.42%

560.832 km
561 km

205.110 km
374.289 km
166.263 km
166.263 km
205 km
374 km
166 km
166 km

374.289 km
337.384 km

144.456 km
205.110 km
363.339 km
166.263 km
166 km
144 km
205 km
363 km
166 km

205.110 km
166.263 km
166.263 km
166 km
166 km

166.263 km
166 km

205.110 km
374.289 km
166.263 km
166.263 km
349.077 km
205 km
374 km
166 km
166 km
349 km

560.832 km

24-864 po 21-CN32-0667740

4902 27 0.44 %

166.263 km

children of 05-B-2284222 won:

0,02% 1/4460

374 km

Miedzyrzecz 1

Jaworzno
Strzelin

Krakow 3
Krakow 3

Strzelin
Lewin Brzeski 1

Krakow 1
Jaworzno
Ostrzeszow
Krakow 3

Jaworzno 2
Krakow
Krakow

Krakow

Jaworzno
Strzelin
Krakow 3
Krakow 3
Kepno

Miedzyrzecz 4

Krakow

04.06.2023

08.05.2022
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
02.06.2024

17.07.2022
22.05.2022

05.09.2021
08.05.2022
19.06.2022
02.06.2024

17.09.2022
04.06.2023
18.06.2023

18.06.2023

08.05.2022
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
02.06.2024
23.06.2024

29.07.2024

08.09.2024



0,03% 1/2858 150 km

0,04% 1/2321 337 km
0,07% 1/1368 349 km
0,08% 2/2648 247 km
0,15% 4/2648 247 km
0,23% 13/5542 169 km
0,23% 3/1328 398 km
0,23% 6/2648 247 km
0,28% 6/2151 349 km
0,30% 7/2321 337 km
0,31% 16/5098 247 km
0,32% 30/9149 247 km
0,39% 9/2321 337 km
0,40% 20/4981 352 km
0,46% 14/3018 126 km
0,47% 6/1265 172 km
0,49% 15/3051 247 km
0,51% 13/2551 169 km
0,55% 15/2748 352 km
0,59% 15/2545 205 km
0,67% 16/2403 247 km
0,68% 9/1326 352 km
0,72% 11/1538 255 km
0,75% 6/800 126 km
0,76% 19/2506 255 km
0,79% 10/1259 561 km
0,90% 24/2657 383 km
0,93% 14/1492 126 km
0,97% 18/1851 356 km
0,97% 11/1135 144 km
0,97% 6/616 537 km
0,99% 75/7526 247 km
1,00% 25/2506 255 km
1,01% 31/3084 300 km
1,03% 13/1260 169 km
1,06% 27/2545 205 km
1,20% 31/2577 247 km
1,24% 90/7278 349 km
1,26% 77/6091 349 km
1,33% 60/4483 247 km
1,34% 34/2545 205 km
1,35% 16/1181 247 km
1,46% 55/3773 349 km
1,55% 29/1865 519 km
1,65% 42/2543 355 km
1,74% 53/3051 247 km
1,83% 25/1366 365 km
1,84% 24/1304 383 km
1,88% 42/2240 365 km
1,92% 48/2506 255 km
1,98% 46/2321 337 km
2,01% 50/2493 166 km

grandchildren of 05-B-2284222 won:

0,03% 1/3751 166 km
0,04% 1/2545 205 km



0,09%
0,14 %
0,16%
0,16%
0,20%
0,21%
0,22 %
0,23 %
0,25%
0,25%
0,28%
0,29%
0,39%
0,44 %
0,47%
0,49%
0,51%
0,52%
0,55%
0,56 %
0,59%
0,71%
0,95%
1,04%
1,05%
1,08%
1,11%
1,14%
1,15%
1,16%
1,17 %
1,21%
1,32%
1,38%
1,41%
1,42%
1,43%
1,44%
1,44%
1,44 %
1,66%
1,82 %
1,86%
1,88%
1,92%
1,92%
1,94%
1,95%
1,95 %
2,03%

5/5542
2/1409
6/3637
2/1280
5/2551
12/5542
5/2283
6/2648
6/2397
10/3982
7/2545
3/1040
5/1260
4/902
12/2551
13/2648
6/1166
23/4460
5/904
5/896
17/2862
43/6076
12/1260
55/5257
47/4443
14/1300
10/904
35/3081
42/3637
27/2321
15/1283
28/2321
67/5075
18/13003
32/2269
16/1130
29/2029
14/971
120/8350
15/1042
33/1990
19/1042
25/1346
15/800
47/2443
47/2443
14/719
33/1689
30/1538
23/1135

169 km
337 km
337 km
337 km
169 km
169 km
166 km
166 km
144 km
349 km
205 km
337 km
169 km
166 km
169 km
166 km
397 km
374 km
337 km
337 km
247 km
363 km
169 km
144 km
397 km
337 km
337 km
247 km
336 km
337 km
374 km
337 km
337 km
337 km
397 km
560 km
255 km
337 km
337 km
166 km
205 km
166 km
355 km
561 km
144 km
144 km
337 km
144 km
255 km
144 km



Performances of descendants of pigeon 05-B-2284222

children of 05-B-2284222 won: grandchildren of 05-B-2284222 won:
0,02% 1/4460 374 km 0,03% 1/3751 166 km
0,03% 1/2858 150 km 0,04%  1/2545 205 km
0,04% 1/2321 337 km 0,09% 5/5542 169 km
0,07% 1/1368 349 km 0,14% 2/1409 337 km
0,08% 2/2648 247 km 0,16% 6/3637 337 km
0,15% 4/2648 247 km 0,16% 2/1280 337 km
0,23% 13/5542 169 km 0,20% 5/2551 169 km
0,23% 3/1328 398 km 0,21% 12/5542 169 km
0,23% 6/2648 247 km 0,22% 5/2283 166 km
0,28% 6/2151 349 km 0,23% 6/2648 166 km
0,30% 7/2321 337 km 0,25% 6/2397 144 km
0,31% 16/5098 247 km 0,25% 10/3982 349 km
0,32% 30/9149 247 km 0,28%  7/2545 205 km
0,39% 9/2321 337 km 0,29% 3/1040 337 km
0,40% 20/4981 352 km 0,39% 5/1260 169 km
0,46% 14/3018 126 km 0,44%  4/902 166 km
0,47% 6/1265 172 km 0,47% 12/2551 169 km
0,49% 15/3051 247 km 0,49% 13/2648 166 km
0,51% 13/2551 169 km 0,51% 6/1166 397 km
0,55% 15/2748 352 km 0,52% 23/4460 374 km
0,59% 15/2545 205 km 0,55% 5/904 337 km
0,67% 16/2403 247 km 0,56% 5/896 337 km
0,68% 9/1326 352 km 0,59% 17/2862 247 km
0,72 % 11/1538 255 km 0,71% 43/6076 363 km
0,75% 6/800 126 km 0,95% 12/1260 169 km
0,76% 19/2506 255 km 1,04% 55/5257 144 km
0,79% 10/1259 561 km 1,05% 47/4443 397 km
0,90% 24/2657 383 km 1,08% 14/1300 337 km
0,93% 14/1492 126 km 1,11% 10/904 337 km
0,97% 18/1851 356 km 1,14% 35/3081 247 km
0,97% 11/1135 144 km 1,15% 42/3637 336 km
0,97% 6/616 537 km 1,16% 27/2321 337 km
0,99% 75/7526 247 km 1,17 % 15/1283 374 km
1,00% 25/2506 255 km 1,21% 28/2321 337 km
1,01% 31/3084 300 km 1,32% 67/5075 337 km
1,03% 13/1260 169 km 1,38% 18/13003 337 km
1,06% 27/2545 205 km 1,41% 32/2269 397 km
1,20% 31/2577 247 km 1,42% 16/1130 560 km
1,24% 90/7278 349 km 1,43% 29/2029 255 km
1,26% 77/6091 349 km 1,44% 14/971 337 km
1,33% 60/4483 247 km 1,44% 120/8350 337 km
1,34% 34/2545 205 km 1,44 % 15/1042 166 km
1,35% 16/1181 247 km 1,66% 33/1990 205 km
1,46% 55/3773 349 km 1,82 % 19/1042 166 km
1,55% 29/1865 519 km 1,86% 25/1346 355 km
1,65% 42/2543 355 km 1,88% 15/800 561 km
1,74% 53/3051 247 km 1,92% 47/2443 144 km
1,83% 25/1366 365 km 1,92% 47/2443 144 km
1,84% 24/1304 383 km 1,94% 14/719 337 km
1,88% 42/2240 365 km 1,95% 33/1689 144 km
1,92% 48/2506 255 km 1,95% 30/1538

1,98% 46/2321 337 km 2,03% 23/1135

2,01% 50/2493 166 km







